

ABC at the House Nursery Fees

We offer two flexible fee structures so you can choose the option that best suits your family's needs. **Term-time only** or **All year round**.

Each structure is designed to give parents/carers consistency and the ability to plan childcare confidently throughout the year.

Term- time only spaces (38 weeks)

Limited availability

Our term-time only spaces follow the standard academic year. This option aligns with school terms, offering childcare during term weeks only.

All year round spaces (51 weeks)

Stretched funding

Our all year round places provide continuous childcare throughout the year, excluding bank holidays and the week between Christmas day and New years. This option is ideal for families who need consistent childcare with minimal interruption.

All year round fees

Session	Cost without funding	With funding 15 hours	With funding 30 hours
7.45am-8am	£4.00	N/A	N/A
8am-1pm	£38.00	2 funded sessions per	4 funded sessions per
1pm-6pm	£38.00	2 funded sessions per	4 funded sessions per
8am-6pm	£60.00	1 funded session per	2 funded sessions per
Additional hours	£8.00	e.g. to start at 12pm instead of 1pm or to finish	

Term- time only fees

Session	Cost without funding	With funding 15 hours	With funding 30 hours
7.45am-8am	£5.00	N/A	N/A
8am-1pm	£45.00	3 funded sessions per week	5 funded sessions per week
1pm-6pm	£45.00	3 funded sessions per week	5 funded sessions per week
8am-6pm	£68.00	1 funded session per week	3 funded sessions per week
Additional hours	£9.50	e.g. to start at 12pm instead of 1pm or to finish at 2pm rather than 1pm	

Please note:

To enable ABC to reserve a space for your child, we request a **refundable** deposit of £30 to be paid. Without this we will be unable to guarantee the days/sessions that you require.

Once you have returned your signed funding form, provided ABC with your funding code (where this applies) and your child has started at ABC, we will issue a refund within 2 weeks of the start date.

Additional fees for funded places for 3 and 4 year olds

Government funding (for 3 and 4 year olds) covers only the basic cost of education and care, therefore meals are chargeable for this age group.

We charge £2.50 for a nutritious hot lunch and £1.50 for high tea.

You can opt out of these additional charges by providing your child with a packed lunch, please [click here](#) for our packed lunch policy.

